

2nd & Final Bill

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of Road from Fatehpur Rajauli Road to Narayanpur under Group No. MR/N/2021 Gaya/09 Under Head 3654/M R					
Name of Agency - M/S Manisha Construction, At - P.S. + P.O - Gaya, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 110/MR/MAD/2020-21					
Date of commencement - 20.02.21					
Date of completion - 19.11.21					
Date of actual comp - 25.11.21					
① Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:5) in Parapet - etc					
1 x 2 x 7.40m x 0.40m x 0.60m = 3.55 m ³					
1 x 2 x 4.25m x 0.40m x 1.20m = 4.08 m ³					
1 x 2 x 2.10m x 0.40m x 0.60m = 1.01 m ³					
1 x 2 x 6.00m x 0.40m x 1.20m = 5.76 m ³					

Continuation

14.40 m³

Limited - 11.52 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 600 mm circle -					02 NOS
(iii) 1 600 mm x 450 mm -					04 NOS
(6) Planting of trees by the road sides					(1 x 25/11/19)
- - etc					
					76 NOS
(7) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - etc					
2 x 52 x 30.00 m x 0.10 m					312.150 m ²
2 x 1 x 19.50 m x 0.10 m					3.90 m ²
2 x 2 x 5.00 m x 0.20 m					4.00 m ²
2 x 5 x 0.50 m x 0.20 m					1.00 m ²
					320.80 m ²
(8) Div & Fixing of typical Informative sign board					
- - etc					
Logo board -					02 NOS
Citizen board -					01 NO.
					03 NOS
(9) Div & Fixing guard stone - etc					
					19 NOS
Remarks					
25/11/19					

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Closing & Grubbing road land - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 0.32 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect ——— ₹ 16959.00					
(2/3) Plv, layin, spreading & compacting of WBM					
G ₂ - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 44.10 m ³					
@ ₹ 3274.14/m ³ ——— ₹ 144390.2					
(3/4) Plv, layin, spreading & compacting of WBM ₄					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 122.09 m ³					
@ ₹ 3160.95/m ³ ——— ₹ 385920.1					
(4/5) Plv & applying primer coat - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (8) - 1627.87 m ²					
@ ₹ 41.47/m ² ——— ₹ 67508.1					
(5/6) Plv & applying tack coat on granular surface - - - etc					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (14) - 320				80 m	
@ ₹ 735.89/m ²					₹ 236074.00
(17/19) P/V & Fixing of					
typical Informationary					
sign board - - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 03 Nos.					
@ ₹ 9420.78/No.					₹ 28262.00
(18/21) P/V & Fixing guard					
Stone - - etc					
Sta vide TMB					
Page No. (14) - 19 Nos.					
@ ₹ 518.74/No.					₹ 9856.10
					₹ 3321961.00
Add 12% G.S.T. @ 12					398635.00
Add 1% L.Cen - @ 1%					33220.00
Add Seigniorage fee @ 1%					27918.10
					₹ 3781734.00
Less 0.05% below 1%					1891.00
					₹ 3779843.00
Less Previous Payment @ 1%					₹ 3147341.00
Certified that					₹ 632502.00
the work has been					
completed as per spec.					
& dir. of E/I					
Thanks					
10/11/18					

Continuation